
Soups
$290

$290

$290

Minestrone
Mushroom
Gazpacho

Pastas
$390

$390

$390

$490

With ground pork and beef and our signature bolognese sauce

With our signature tomato sauce

Fettuccini in egg based sauce with pancetta & parmesan cheese

Black squid ink spaghetti, seafood mix with white wine, cherry
tomatoes and olive oil

Fetuccini Carbonara

Fetuccini Pomodoro

Frutti di Mare

Spaghetti Bolognese

Starters

Beef Carpaccio

Swordfish Carpaccio

Octopus Timbale

Tuna Timbale

Funghi Trifolati

$320

$390

$320

$290

$310

Oven baked slices of swordfish with lemon vinagrette, 
parmesan cheese and truffle sauce

Marinated octopus with lemon and basil vinagrette, cherry 
tomatoes, pickeld onions on an avocado bed

Marinated tuna with our specially prepared black sauce, 
cherry tomatoes, pickeld onions on an avocado bed

Variety of mushrooms in truffle and white wine sauce 

Mediterranean Antipasto $220
Our signature humus, lebanese jocoque and olive 
tapenade accompanied with pita bread  

$390
Artichoke hearts sauté with onions, white wine,
olive oil and truffles

Artichoke Hearts

$290
Marinated eggplant in pomodoro sauce au gratin with
parmesan cheese

Parmigiana Eggplant 

Tender beef cheek in a red wine reduction, accompanied with
mashed potatoes and steamed vegetables

Salmon fillet, zucchini, potatoes, cherry tomatoes and white wine 

Catch of the day served with mushrooms, artichoke, olives
and truffle

Marinated octopus in our signature adobo accompanied with
mashed potatoes and steamed vegetables

Marinated shrimp in our signature adobo accompanied with
mashed potatoes and steamed vegetables

Marinated chicken breast in our signature lemon and za’atar
sauce accompanied with mashed potatoes and vegetables

Salmon fillet in a nut crust with lemon sauce accompanied with 
mashed potatoes and steamed vegetables

$490

$490

$490

$490

$490

$490

$490

$490

Beef fillet in your choise of pepper, truffle or gorgonzola sauce,
accompanied with mashed potatoes and steamed vegetables

Fillet Mignon

Braised Beef Cheek in red wine sauce

Isolana Salmon

Salmon in nut crust

Catch of the day

Grilled Octopus

Grilled Shrimp

Lemon and Za’atar Chicken

Platos fuertes

Dinner Menu

Postres
Icecream

Baklava with icecream

Tiramisu

$140

$190

$160

Ceasar

Salads

Romaine lettuce, parmesan, croutons & our signature dressing

Lettuce, parmesan, croutons & our signature caesar 
dressing accompanied with chicken breast strips

$180

$220Ceasar with chicken

$220
Lettuce, cucumber, kalamata olives, cherry tomatoes, 
onions, feta cheese and olive oil

Greek

$220
Lettuce mix accompanied with oven baked shrimp in a 
pine nut sauce

Gamberi Salad

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(250 gr)

(250 gr)

(250 gr)

(250 gr)

(250 gr)

(250 gr)

(250 gr)

(250 gr)


