Dinner Menu

## **Starters**

E.

Swordfish Carpa Oven baked slices of swo parmesan cheese and tru	\$320	
Octopus Timbale (150 gr) Marinated octopus with lemon and basil vinagrette, cherry		\$390
tomatoes, pickeld onions on an avocado bed <b>Tuna Timbale</b> (150 gr) Marinated tuna with our specially prepared black sauce,		\$320
Funghi Trifolati	onions on an avocado bed	\$290
Variety of mushrooms in truffle and white wine sauce Beef Carpaccio (150 gr)		\$310
Artichoke Hearts Artichoke hearts sauté with onions, white wine, olive oil and truffles		\$390
Parmigiana Eggplant Marinated eggplant in pomodoro sauce au gratin with		\$290
parmesan cheese Mediterranean Antipasto Our signature humus, lebanese jocoque and olive tapenade accompanied with pita bread		\$220
Soups		<b>A a a a</b>
Minestrone		\$290
Mushroom		\$290
Gazpacho		\$290
Salads		
Ceasar		\$180
Romaine lettuce, parmesan, croutons & our signature dressing Ceasar with chicken (150 gr) \$220		
Lettuce, parmesan, croutons & our signature caesar dressing accompanied with chicken breast strips		

## Pastas

Fetuccini Carbonara	\$390
Fettuccini in egg based sauce with pancetta & parmesan cheese	
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$390
With ground pork and beef and our signature bolognese sauce	
Fetuccini Pomodoro	\$390
With our signature tomato sauce	
Frutti di Mare	\$490
Black squid ink spaghetti, seafood mix with white wine, cherry tomatoes and olive oil	

# Platos fuertes

Fillet Mignon (250 gr)	\$490	
Beef fillet in your choise of pepper, truffle or gorgonzola sauce, accompanied with mashed potatoes and steamed vegetables		
Braised Beef Cheek in red wine sauce	\$490	
Tender beef cheek in a red wine reduction, accompanied with mashed potatoes and steamed vegetables (250 gr)		
Isolana Salmon (250 gr)	\$490	
Salmon fillet, zucchini, potatoes, cherry tomatoes and white wine		
Salmon in nut crust (250 gr)	\$490	
Salmon fillet in a nut crust with lemon sauce accompanied with mashed potatoes and steamed vegetables		
Catch of the day (250 gr)	\$490	
Catch of the day served with mushrooms, artichoke, olives and truffle		
Grilled Octopus (250 gr)	\$490	
Marinated octopus in our signature adobo accompanied with mashed potatoes and steamed vegetables		
Grilled Shrimp (250 gr)	\$490	
Marinated shrimp in our signature adobo accompanied with mashed potatoes and steamed vegetables		
Lemon and Za'atar Chicken (250 gr)		
Marinated chicken breast in our signature lemon and za'atar sauce accompanied with mashed potatoes and vegetables		

#### Greek

Lettuce, cucumber, kalamata olives, cherry tomatoes, onions, feta cheese and olive oil

### Gamberi Salad

Lettuce mix accompanied with oven baked shrimp in a pine nut sauce

Postres	
Icecream	\$140
Baklava with icecream	\$190
Tiramisu	\$160



\$220

\$220